RESHMASHAHADIYA CS

Rs. 2,25,96,684/-
-----------------
09-11-2022

Flat No.S1 Rs.
45,00,000 And
Flat No.S2 Rs.
35,00,000/- And
Flat No.S3 Rs.

40,00,000

Flat No.S1 -
Rs. 4,50,000/-

And Flat No.S2-
Rs. 3,50,000/-

And Flat No.S3-
Rs. 4,00,000/-

Rs. 29644036/- (Rupees Two
Crore Ninety Six Lakh Forty Four

Thousand Thirty Six Only)
Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All The Piece And Parcel Of The Land And Building Bearing Plot No.13a & 12a, Comprised In S.No.226/3, New
S.No.226/108 Measuring With An Extent Of 1175 Sq.Ft Situated At Sri Kannan Nagar And Sri Durga Chittar Nagar Vide Approved Layout Llp/Dtcp.875/1995 & Sub Division

[...]

TCHHL0806000100059334 and an amount of
Rs. 19,50,234/- is due and payable by you

under loan account No.
TCHHL0806000100059370 and an amount of

Rs. 1,92,398/- is due and payable by you
under loan account No.

TCHIN0479000100109821, totaling to R
s. 43,46,179/- & 05-04-2023

Rs.
25,11,000/-

(Rupees
Twenty Five

Lakh
Eleven

Thousand
Only)

Rs.
2,51,100/-
(Rupees
Two Lakh
Fifty One
Thousand

One
Hundred

Only)

Rs. 29,38,888/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

TCHHL0806000100059334 and an
amount of Rs. 2,64,102/- is due

and payable by you under
Agreement no.

TCHIN0479000100109821 and an
amount of Rs. 25,46,318/- is due

and payable by you under

[...]

100134067
MR THIRUMALAISAMY V

MRS.REVATHY R

Rs. 14,09,632/- is due and payable by you
under loan account No.

TCHHL0806000100133478 and an amount of
Rs. 1,41,505/- is due and payable by you

under loan account No.
TCHIN0806000100134067 totaling to Rs.

15,51,137/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Fifty One
Thousand One Hundred Thirty Seven Only)

-----------------
21-11-2023

Rs.
12,50,000/-

(Rupees
Twelve Lakh

Fifty
Thousand

Only)

Rs.
1,25,000/-
(Rupees

One Lakh
Twenty

Five
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 2,16,094/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

TCHIN0806000100134067 and an
amount of Rs. 17,45,804/- is due

and payable by you under
Agreement no.

TCHHL0806000100133478 totalling
to Rs. 19,61,898/-

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

[...]

TCHIN0806000

100117996

MR. SIVAKUMAR T
MRS. PARAVATHI

Rs.7,62,337/- is due and payable by you
under Agreement no.

TCHHL0806000100117793 and an amount of
Rs. 65,077/- is due and payable by you under
Agreement no. TCHIN0806000100117996 and
Totalling to Rs. 8,27,414/- (Rupees Eight Lakh

Twenty Seven Thousand Four Hundred
Fourteen Only) & 09-02-2024

Rs.
7,00,000/-
(Rupees

Seven Lakh
Only)

Rs.
70,000/-
(Rupees
Seventy

Thousand
Only)

Rs. 99,884/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no.

TCHIN0806000100117996 and an
amount of Rs. 9,43,893/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.